8/15/2003

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action Report SA

umOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOfSales
5 $0.50 $0.50 $0.00 0.20
6 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25 0.10
11 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50 0.20
4 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25 0.10
$1.50 $0.50 $1.00 0.60

4 $19.50 $8.63 $10.87 8.02
5 $2.00 $13.00 ($11.00) 0.82
1 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00 1.64
2 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00 9.87
3 $192.00 $5.50 $186.50 79.01
$241.50 $30.13 $211.37 99.36

$243.00 $30.63 $212.37 99.96

ExpectedReturn
0.94

0.94
0.93
0.95

0.78
0.76
0.75
0.78
0.76

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.06
0.01
0.01
0.08
0.60

0.77



