	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	MEANGREN	5	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.00	0.20	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.10	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.20	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.10	0.95	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$1.50	\$0.50	\$1.00	0.60		
	Regular	4	\$19.50	\$8.63	\$10.87	8.02	0.78	0.06
	Regular	5	\$2.00	\$13.00	(\$11.00)	0.82	0.76	0.01
	Regular	1	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	1.64	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	9.87	0.78	0.08
	Regular	3	\$192.00	\$5.50	\$186.50	79.01	0.76	0.60
Regular	Totals:		\$241.50	\$30.13	\$211.37	99.36		
Grand Totals:			\$243.00	\$30.63	\$212.37	99.96		0.77

1